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Q1. If the race for U.S. Senate in New Jersey were held today, would you vote for:

Valid

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Democrat Cory Booker 375 46.2 46.2 46.2
Republican Jeff Bell 265 32.7 32.7 78.9
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Which of the following best describes your overall opinion of Jeff Bell:

Q3A. Is that:
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Very favorable 78 9.6 30.3 30.3
) Or somewhat favorable? 175 21.6 68.5 98.9

valid NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 3 4 1.1 100.0

Total 256 31.5 100.0
Missing  System 556 68.5
Total 811 100.0

Which of the following best describes your overall opinion of Jeff Bell:
Q3B. Is that:
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent

Somewhat unfavorable 107 13.2 61.8 61.8

Or very unfavorable? 65 8.0 37.6 99.4
Valid

NOT SURE/DON'T KNOW 1 1 .6 100.0

Total 173 21.3 100.0
Missing ~ System 639 78.7
Total 811 100.0

BOOKER. How would you rate Senator Cory Booker's job performance:

Frequency

Percent
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Q6. What do you think is the single most important issue facing New Jersey?

Frequency

Percent

Valid Percent

Cumulative

Percent

Valid

JOBS

155

19.1

19.1

19.1







